Business Name:

Date:

Address: Phone #
Representative: Phone #
Emergency Contact: Phone #

Ocecupancy Type (circle):

ABEFHIMZBRSTU Location:

Knox Box (If required): Yes No

Knox FDC Caps (If required): Yes No

Status:l:l No Issues Noted I:l Unsatisfactory——»

Re-inspection Date:

N

“YolNG

Based Upon the 2012 International Fire Code

Fueled Equipment is Stored Properly

Address visible from street. 505.1 Areas are clean and free of waste 304.1
Hydrant/FDC free of obstructions 507.5.5 Oily rags in approved containers 304.3.1, 305.2
Key Box Accessible, Keys Checked 506.1, 506.2 Proper clearance to ignition sources 305.1, 3153
Fire Access Roads Clear 503.4 313,314.4,

Impact and Damage As Necessary

Electrical Outlet Boxes Cover Plates 605.6  604.6 Waste & Combustibles 5 ft. From Bldg. 315.3.1,3043.3
Electrical Panel 15 Accessible 6053 Equipment/Mechanical Room Free of 31533
. " —— 604.3 Combustibl
(30" W x 36" Dx TR H) ombustibles
Extension Cords Used for Temporary 605.5 604.5, 604.9 Gas Meter & Piping Protected From 603.9

Portable Equipment Only (90 days max)

Egress [llumination is Functioning 1006.1  1008.1

Containers Protected From Traffic

Egress Emergency Power functions. 1006.3  1008.3.5

No Smoking Signs Are Posted

901.6.3

Exit Openable Without Key, Special 1008.19 1010.9 Sprinkler System Inspected/Tagged 801.6.2
Knowledge or Effort 1008.1.9.3 1010.19.6 Records Available Upon Request

Means of Egress Free of Obstruction 1003.6,1030.3 1p03.4, 103[L.3 Storage 1% inches Below Sprinklers 3153.1

Exit Signs at Required Exits 1011.1 1013.1 Sprinkler System On & Monitored 003.4.1

Exit Signs Properly [lluminated 10113 1013.3 Stock of Spare Sprinklers NFPA 13,629

Unlatches With One Operation 1008.1.9.5 1010.1.9,6

912

FDC Accessible & Protective Caps

Tagged

Under 10 Gallons, Approved Container 5704344 Compressed Gas Cylinders Secured 530353

10 Gallons or More - Liquid Storage 5704344 Storage over 12 ft. Note and report to Fire | Chapters 2 & 32

Cabinet (Maintenance/Operation Use) Marshal Chapter 2 - High Piles Storage & B2
— _ .
¢ [Certificate OT Fire Clearance Granted, '" Compliance? L] yes [J No

(The granting of this clearance only implies that a reasonable degree of fire safety exists at the time of inspection. If any hazards, conditions or violations of

the code are missed in this sy 1, 1t does not 1mpl
Fire Department Signature:

Print Name:

115 1T acceptance or appro

Forwarded to the Fire Marshal: ____ / /!

By:

such conditions and/or violations).

Recipient Signature:

Print Name:

Shift
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